PROJECT:  KROGER L-756 FIRE DEPARTMENT VAULT
SCALE:  NTS
WEIGHT:  9,323 LBS (30,370 LBS TOTAL)
TOP SECTION JOINT:  N / A
PG.  1 OF 2
PRODUCT I.D.:  BX96108-08BAVF
PRODUCT VIEW:  RIGHT SIDE UP
PLANT:  BEAVER DAM, KY
ORDER NO:  25-3281
CUSTOMER:  ENDESOL, INC.
PRODUCTION WORK ORDER
STRUCTURE:  VAULT
DESCRIPTION:  112" X 124" X 8" THICK VAULT BASE FLOOR (FIRST POUR)
DATE:  01/15/26
PE:  J.H. ROSS DRAWING:  K. CARDWELLBASE SECTION JOINT:  N / A
QUALITY CONTROL CHECKLIST
ALL DIMENSIONS CORRECT.
LIFTERS INSTALLED.
CORRECT THICKNESS.
REINFORCING CORRECT.
#4 L-BAR STUBS CORRECT.
BASE MAT CORRECT.
PRODUCT SQUARE. QC CHECK INITIALS:
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF INFRASTRUCTURE PRECAST, INC. ANY USE OR DUPLICATION OF THIS DRAWING WITHOUT PRIOR AUTHORIZATION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
8"108"8"
124"
L-BAR "A" (TYP)
L-BAR "B"
L-BAR "B"
L-BAR "B"L-BAR "B"
L-BAR "B"
L-BAR "B"
96"
8"
8"
112" 0°
90°
180°
270°
965
8"
151
2"
1085
8" 151
2"
M.A. INDUSTRIES SUMP PAN &
LID SUPPLIED BY ICAST - TO
BE CAST INTO BASE FLOOR
#5 BAR @ 12"
C.C. E.W.
(GRADE 60)
2" MIN. CLR. (TYP)
124"2" MIN.
CLR. (TYP)
8"
PLAN VIEW
(RIGHT SIDE UP)
FRONT VIEW
(RIGHT SIDE UP)
108" 8"8"
WET STICK #5 L-BARS SPACED
@ 12" C.C. (GRADE 60) FOR
WALL POUR TIE-IN (SEE L-BAR
DETAILS)
112"
SIDE VIEW
(RIGHT SIDE UP)
WALL POUR - SEE SECOND
POUR DRAWING (PG. 2 OF 2)
8"
GENERAL NOTES:
1. PER TO ASTM C-913 (LATEST REVISION) SPECIFICATIONS
2. CONCRETE: 5,000 PSI AT 28 DAYS
3. REINFORCEMENT: #5 BAR @ 12" C.C. E.W. (GRADE 60) - 2"
MIN. REBAR CLEARANCE (TYP)
4. TOTAL WEIGHT: 30,370 LBS
- FIRST POUR (FLOOR): 9,323 LBS
- SECOND POUR (WALLS): 21,047 LBS
5. PRODUCTION TO WET STICK #5 L-BARS SPACED @ 12" C.C.
(GRADE 60) OUT OF FLOOR FOR WALL POUR TIE-IN (SEE
L-BAR DETAILS)
6. SEE PAGE 2 OF 2 FOR WALL POUR (SECOND POUR)
36"
24"
L-BAR "A" (TYP)
32 EA. REQUIRED
16"
24"
L-BAR "B"
6 EA. REQUIRED
96" 8"8"
KassidyC
Highlight Area
PROJECT:  KROGER L-756 FIRE DEPARTMENT VAULT
SCALE:  NTS
WEIGHT:  21,047 LBS (30,370 LBS TOTAL)
TOP SECTION JOINT:  N / A
PG.  2 OF 2
PRODUCT I.D.:  BX96108-08BAVF
PRODUCT VIEW:  RIGHT SIDE UP
PLANT:  BEAVER DAM, KY
ORDER NO:  25-3281
CUSTOMER:  ENDESOL, INC.
PRODUCTION WORK ORDER
STRUCTURE:  VAULT
DESCRIPTION:  96" X 108" X 72" VAULT BASE WALLS (SECOND POUR)
DATE:  01/15/26
PE:  J.H. ROSS DRAWING:  K. CARDWELLBASE SECTION JOINT:  FLAT
QUALITY CONTROL CHECKLIST
ALL DIMENSIONS CORRECT.
LIFTERS INSTALLED.
HOLE LOCATION(S) CORRECT.
REINFORCING CORRECT.
SURFACE QUALITY ACCEPTABLE.
EDGES CHAMFERED.
ALL PATCHWORK ACCEPTABLE. QC CHECK INITIALS:
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF INFRASTRUCTURE PRECAST, INC. ANY USE OR DUPLICATION OF THIS DRAWING WITHOUT PRIOR AUTHORIZATION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
GENERAL NOTES:
1. PER TO ASTM C-913 (LATEST REVISION) SPECIFICATIONS
2. CONCRETE: 5,000 PSI AT 28 DAYS
3. REINFORCEMENT: #5 BAR @ 12" C.C. E.W. (GRADE 60) - 2"
MIN. REBAR CLEARANCE (TYP)
4. TOTAL WEIGHT: 30,370 LBS
- FIRST POUR (FLOOR): 9,323 LBS
- SECOND POUR (WALLS): 21,047 LBS
5. SEE PAGE 2 OF 2 FOR FLOOR POUR (FIRST POUR)
6. HALLIDAY L1B 6' TALL ALUMINUM LADDER & L1EAA
LADDER EXTENSION / SAFETY POST SUPPLIED BY ICAST
0°180°
90°
270°
Ø12" OPENING
FOR 8" PIPE
Ø8" OPENING
FOR 3" PIPE
Ø8" OPENING
FOR 3" PIPE
Ø12" OPENING
FOR 8" PIPE
22" TYP
108" 8"8"
124"
A
B96"
8"
8"
112"
M.A. INDUSTRIES SUMP PAN & LID
SUPPLIED BY ICAST & CAST INTO
BASE FLOOR - SEE FIRST POUR
DRAWING (PG. 1 OF 2)
4 EA. 8CA18 CONAC A-ANCHORS
FOR PLANT & FIELD HANDLING
PLAN VIEW
(RIGHT SIDE UP)
54"54"
108" 8"8"
124"
VIEW A
(RIGHT SIDE UP)
16"
56"
8"
72"
80"
FLOOR POUR - SEE FIRST POUR
DRAWING (PG. 1 OF 2)
40"
32"
24"
#5 BAR @ 12" C.C. E.W. (GRADE 60)
16"
TYP
18" 22"
52" 36"
8" 96" 8"
112"
VIEW B
(RIGHT SIDE UP)
10"
50"
Ø12"
12"
52"
Ø8"
HALLIDAY L1B 6' ALUMINUM LADDER
& L1EAA LADDER EXTENSION /
SAFETY POST SUPPLIED BY ICAST
KassidyC
Highlight Area
Job Number:
25-3281
Job Name:
Kroger L-756 Fire Department Vault
Structure:
Vault
Note:
M.A. Industries Sump Pan & Lid
Supplied By iCast To Be Cast Into
Base Floor
25-3281 VAULT SPECIAL PRE-ASSEMBLY